

drhorton.com/austin | 512.920.6209 | onlinesalesatx@drhorton.com

Prices, plans, features, options and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Square footages are approximate. Prices shown do not include closing cost and fees, which may Prices, plans, features, options and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Square footages are approximate. Prices shown do not include closing cost and fees, which may substantially affect final cost of the home. The A New Home for the Holidays promotion is subject to change without notice. Only valid for D.R. Horton homes in the Austin Division for new contracts written between 11/18/24 and 12/31/24 and close by 1/31/25 and does not apply to address transfers, cancellations or re-writes. The A New Home for the Holidays promotion could include three of the 4 offers: (i) Whirlpool® Washer (model #WTW4855HW, retail value \$795.00), and Whirlpool® Dryer (model #WGD4850HW (gas dryer) or #WED4850HW (electric dryer), retail value \$650.00); (ii) Whirlpool® Refrigerator (model #WRS325SDHZ, retail value \$1,630.00) (iii) 2 inch PVC white blinds (not to exceed \$2,000 retail value, subject to D.R. Horton's sole discretion & does not include dormer, skylights, transom or round windows; unused value will be forfeited & is non-transferable); (iv) Garage door opener (not to exceed \$805 retail value) and MyQ® Smart Garage® video keypad (model #VKP1-MYQMC, retail value \$100). Appliance make and model may vary due to supply and availability. D.R. Horton reserves the right to substitute for equal or higher priced models. Please see sales agent for details on appliances. Some restrictions apply. All offers subject to change without notice. Terms and conditions apply. Homes are subject to availability. Estimated times are subject to change based on weather, availability of materials, workload, or issues outside of D.R. Horton's control. D.R. Horton, Inc. cannot guarantee completion of a home by a specific date. Please contact a community sales representative for additional requirements regarding the A New Home for the Holidays Promotion. Up to 3% commission by value only for D.R. Horton Austin Division. Up to 3% commission offer is subject to change without notice. Please contact a community sales representative for additio by the homebuyer's lender or by the buyer/buyer agent agreement. Equal Housing Opportunity. Offer expires 12/31/2024.